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Sharon Pearson

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Sharon Pearson
Postcode

Date of birth June 1969
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
VL KIRBY LTD

VE COLLINS LTD
VF SADLER LTD
UX GARRETT LTD
UQ HARRISON LTD
UPPER WIELD LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

13948547
13945604
13943614
13937876
13934853
13928999

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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929275148

929275148

British

App. Date

App. Date
02/03/2022
01/03/2022
28/02/2022
24/02/2022
23/02/2022
21/02/2022

Res. Date

Res. Date
13/04/2022

12/04/2022
05/04/2022
29/03/2022

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



