Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced

Sharon Pearson 929275148

Director Information

Title Ms Honours

Name Sharon Pearson Number 929275148

Postcode

Date of birthJune 1969NationalityBritish

Total current 0

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status App. Date Res. Date Position

Address

N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
VL KIRBY LTD	13948547	Company is dissolved	02/03/2022	13/04/2022	Director
VE COLLINS LTD	13945604	Company is dissolved	01/03/2022		Director
VF SADLER LTD	13943614	Company is dissolved	28/02/2022		Director
UX GARRETT LTD	13937876	Company is dissolved	24/02/2022	12/04/2022	Director
UQ HARRISON LTD	13934853	Company is dissolved	23/02/2022	05/04/2022	Director
UPPER WIELD LTD	13928999	Active - Accounts Filed	21/02/2022	29/03/2022	Director